
Cycluskaartnummer

Bijzonderheden

Datum

Tijdstip

37,5
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37

36,9

36,8

36,7

36,6

36,5

36,4

36,3
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36

Cyclusdag 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

Menstruatie

Ovulatiepijn

Geslachtsgemeenschap

Vruchtbare dagen

Cervixslijm

 -Gevoel: droog, vochtig, nat

  -Uiterlijk: dik, transparant, 

  plakkerig, korrelig, slijmerig




